
Description QTYNo.
1

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
29
30
37
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
2

10
10
10
2

Guide Bare
Sprocket
Bushing
Shaft, Sprocket
Nut Castle,3/4" Bsw
Washer 3/4"
Pin,Cotter
Fltting, Grease
Shaft, Sprocket
Bolt, Adjusting
Bolt, Adjusting
Chain,Feed
Nut 1.3/4"Bsw
Link, Connecting
Chain Joint Piece
Pin, Anchor
Plate, Side Rh
Plate, Side Lh
Plate, Guide
Bolt M16x 65long
Nut M16
Nut Lock M16
Plate,Side

1. Drill Guide Assembly (DTH) 70615216a. 

Ref. Part No.
70613211
70615349
70615364
50781335
94052743
94041662
94052750
94050655
50781327
50783976
50783984
70614615
94041274
94128733
94049798
94198298
70613823
70613831
70613849
94037025
94037611
94052511
70613955

4 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Mining Equipments


